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ED 6731 Course Schedule 
Dr. Morgan Gardner 

Summer Semester 2025 
 
 
Below are the respective class schedules for ED6731 Sections 1 & 2. Ensure you know 
which course section you are enrolled in: 
 
 
ED6731: Section 1 Schedule (3 credits or 36 hours) 
 
This course begins on June 23, 2025, the first day of the summer semester. The instructor 
will e-mail students course materials to be read and an exercise to be completed for the 
face-to-face class on June 30, 2025. 
 
Class 1: Monday, June 30, 2025, 9-12pm (3 hours) 
 
Class 2: Wednesday, July 2, 2025, 9-12pm (3 hours)  
 
Class 3: Monday, July 7, 2025, 9-12pm (3 hours) 
 
Class 4: Wednesday, July 9, 2025, 9-12pm (3 hours) 
 
*Class 5: Saturday, July 12th, 2025, 10-4pm (6 hours)  
 
Class 6: Monday, July 14, 2025, 9-12pm (3 hours) 
 
Class 7: Wednesday, July 16, 2025, 9-12pm (3 hours) 
 
Class 8: Monday, July 21, 2025, 9-12pm (3 hours) 
 
Class 9: Wednesday, July 23, 2025, 9-12pm (3 hours) 
 
Class 10: Monday, July 28, 2025, 9-12pm (3 hours) 
 
Class 11: Wednesday, July 30, 2025, 9-12pm (3 hours) 
 
Note 1: * this is a full day class 
Note 2: classes will be held both on and off-campus 
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ED6731: Section 2 Schedule (3 credits or 36 hours) 
 
This course begins on June 23, 2025, the first day of the summer semester. The instructor 
will e-mail students course materials to be read and an exercise to be completed for the 
face-to-face class on June 30, 2025. 
 
Class 1: Monday, June 30, 2025, 2-5pm (3 hours) 
 
Class 2: Thursday, July 3, 2025, 2-5pm (3 hours)  
 
Class 3: Monday, July 7, 2025, 2-5pm (3 hours) 
 
Class 4: Thursday, July 10, 2025, 2-5pm (3 hours) 
 
Class 6: Monday, July 14, 2025, 2-5pm (3 hours) 
 
Class 7: Thursday, July 17, 2025, 2-5pm (3 hours) 
 
*Class 5: Saturday, July 19th, 2025, 10-4pm (6 hours)  
 
Class 8: Monday, July 21, 2025, 2-5pm (3 hours) 
 
Class 9: Thursday, July 24, 2025, 2-5pm (3 hours) 
 
Class 10: Monday, July 28, 2025, 2-5pm (3 hours) 
 
Class 11: Thursday, July 31, 2025, 2-5pm (3 hours) 
 
Note 1: * this is full day class 
Note 2: classes will be held both on and off-campus 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


